
Coaches:

Erick Whelpley, Head Coach
Matthew Taves, Asst Coach

 Trumansburg
(B) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 21, 2019 Thu

Scrimmage
(Scrimmage-
closed to the
public)

Candor
(Candor)

5:30
PM

7:30
PM HS Gym NL

Nov 26, 2019 Tue Scrimmage @ South
Seneca

5:00
PM

South
Seneca
M/HS

Bus/Driver:
Trumansburg

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
4:15 PM

NL

Dec 3, 2019 Tue Regular Season
50-62 L

Spencer-
Van Etten

7:00
PM HS Gym L

Dec 10, 2019 Tue Regular Season Dryden 7:00
PM HS Gym NL

Dec 16, 2019 Mon Regular Season
@ Notre
Dame,
Elmira

7:00
PM

Elmira Notre
Dame: HS
Gymnasium

Bus/Driver:
Trumansburg

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
3:45 PM

NL

Dec 20, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ Lansing 7:00
PM Lansing HS Bus/Driver:

Trumansburg

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
4:15 PM

NL

Jan 3, 2020 Fri Regular Season
43-49 L

@ Odessa-
Montour

5:30
PM O-M HS Gym Bus/Driver:

Trumansburg

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

NL

Jan 7, 2020 Tue Regular Season
46-74 L Waverly 7:00

PM HS Gym L

Jan 14, 2020 Tue Regular Season Union
Springs

7:00
PM HS Gym NL

Jan 17, 2020 Fri Regular Season @ Watkins
Glen

7:45
PM

9:15
PM

W G Field
House Gym

Bus/Driver:
Trumansburg

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
4:45 PM

L

Jan 21, 2020 Tue Regular Season
56-64 L

Southern
Cayuga

7:00
PM HS Gym NL

Jan 24, 2020 Fri Regular Season Newark
Valley

7:00
PM HS Gym NL

Jan 28, 2020 Tue Regular Season
49-81 L

@ Whitney
Point

7:00
PM

WPHS
Gymnasium

Bus/Driver:
Trumansburg

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
3:45 PM

NL

Jan 29, 2020 Wed Regular Season Elmira
Heights

7:00
PM HS Gym NL

Jan 31, 2020 Fri Regular Season @ Dryden 7:00
PM Dryden H S Bus/Driver:

Trumansburg

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
4:00 PM

NL

Feb 4, 2020 Tue Regular Season Lansing 7:00
PM HS Gym NL

Feb 10, 2020 Mon
Regular Season
(Senior Night) 
56-72 L

Whitney
Point

7:00
PM HS Gym NL

Feb 12, 2020 Wed Regular Season @ Moravia 7:00
PM

Moravia H S
Gym

Bus/Driver:
Trumansburg

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
4:00 PM

NL



Feb 14, 2020 Fri

Regular Season
(Senior
Recognition) 
43-63 L

@ Newfield 7:00
PM

Sue France
Gymnasium

Bus/Driver:
Trumansburg

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
4:30 PM

NL

Feb 17, 2020 Mon Regular Season @ TBD 5:00
PM TBD Bus/Driver:

Trumansburg

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L
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